Number of Survey Statements in each of our Board Effectiveness Surveys

What

Who

How - Board Processes

Do - Board Tasks

Categories of Effectiveness

1. Board Role Clarity Index

2. Board Composition and Renewal Index

3. Chair leadership

4. Committee leadership

5. Performance management of the Board

6. Boardroom dynamics

7.Board delegations

8. Board/CEOQ relationship

9. Board/Management relationship

10. Information management

11. Meeting management

12. Purpose and strategy

13. Board priorities

14. Organisational performance

15. Organisational culture and integrity

16. Governance of risk and compliance

17. Executive talent and succession

18. Executive remuneration

19. Continuous improvement

20. Adds organisational value

Number of Survey Statements

Number of Categories of Effectiveness

Free Trial Survey*
& Entry Level Survey

2

24

*The Free Trial Board Survey is the same as our Entry Level Board Survey, but is designed for a single user to trial
and get their own report that is benchmarked agains our whole database rather than by industry sector.

Designed for small organisations

Lite Survey

34

14

Essentials Survey

47

Surveys

Designed for medium and large organisations

Advanced Survey

59

Premium Survey

85

20



Which Survey is Right for Your Organisation

Board Survey Number of Effectiveness Number of Turnover Guide
Options Categories Survey Items in US$

Entry Level Board Survey 10 24 All

Lite Board Survey 14 34 0.5 - Tmillion
Essentials Board Survey 16 47 1-5million
Advanced Board Survey 18 54 5 -10 million
Premium Board Survey 20 84 Over 10 million

Which survey is right for your organisation?
If you are planning a more comprehensive review use the turnover guide.
If you are planning a lighter touch review a shorter survey version can be used.

If you have never completed a board survey before you can start with the Entry Level Board Survey.

Time Taken to
Complete Survey

10

14

18

24

Surveys

USS Price
for Survey

$319
$912
$1,888
83168

$4,320



