Number of Survey Statements in each of our Board Effectiveness Surveys

Board Surveys

Categories of Effectiveness

Categories of Effectiveness					
What	1. Board Role Clarity Index				
Who	2. Board Composition and Renewal Index				
How - Board Processes	Chair leadership 4. Committee leadership				
	5. Performance management of the Board				
	6. Boardroom dynamics				
	7. Board delegations				
	8. Board/CEO relationship				
	9. Board/Management relationship				
	10. Information management				
	11. Meeting management				
	12. Purpose and strategy				
	13. Board priorities				
	14. Organisational performance				
Tasks	15. Organisational culture and integrity				
Do - Board Tasks	16. Governance of risk and compliance				
	17. Executive talent and succession				
	18. Executive remuneration				
	19. Continuous improvement				
	20. Adds organisational value				
	Number of Survey Statements				
	Number of Categories of Effectiveness				

Free Trial Survey* & Entry Level Survey
2
3
2
2
2
3
2
3
3
2
24
10

Designed for small organisations

Lite Survey	Essentials Survey		
2	2		
3	4		
2	2		
2	3		
2	3		
2	3		
2	2		
3	3		
	2		
2	2		
2	2		
	3		
4	5		
3	3		
2	2		
3	3		
34	47		
14	16		

Designed for medium and large organisations

Advanced Survey	Premium Survey		
2	3		
4	7		
3	5		
	4		
3	4		
3	5		
	2		
3	3		
3	5		
3	4		
2	5		
3	5		
4	5		
3	4		
5	5		
5	7		
2	2		
2	2		
2	3		
3	3		
59	85		
18	20		

^{*}The Free Trial Board Survey is the same as our Entry Level Board Survey, but is designed for a single user to trial and get their own report that is benchmarked agains our whole database rather than by industry sector.

Board Survey Options	Number of Effectiveness Categories	Number of Survey Items	Turnover Guide in US\$	Time Taken to Complete Survey	US\$ Price for Survey
Entry Level Board Survey	10	24	All	5	\$319
Lite Board Survey	14	34	0.5 - 1 million	10	\$912
Essentials Board Survey	16	47	1 - 5 million	14	\$1,888
Advanced Board Survey	18	54	5 - 10 million	18	\$3,168
Premium Board Survey	20	84	Over 10 million	24	\$4,320

Which survey is right for your organisation?

If you are planning a more comprehensive review use the turnover guide.

If you are planning a lighter touch review a shorter survey version can be used.

If you have never completed a board survey before you can start with the Entry Level Board Survey.